
• There are no set-up fees for the charger management platform.

• If a location decides to charge the end user a charging session fee, Electrum charges 30% of the usage session. If charger is not in use, then 
there is no fee.

• Alternatively, if there are no fees to the end user for the charging session, the fee to use the charger management platform is as follows:

Electrum Charger Management Platform
Platform Fees

Annual Subsciption Fee (ASF)

1 - 25

26 - 50

51 - 75

76-100

101+

1

3+

Level 2
No. of Chargers

DCFC
No. of Chargers

$140

$120

$105

$95

$80

$900

$775

By Site Owner
ASF/CHarger


