Electrum Charger Management Platform

Platform Fees

- There are no set-up fees for the charger management platform.
- If a location decides to charge the end user a charging session fee, Electrum charges 30% of the usage session. If charger is not in use, then there is no fee.
- · Alternatively, if there are no fees to the end user for the charging session, the fee to use the charger management platform is as follows:

Annual Subsciption Fee (ASF)

Level 2 No. of Chargers	By Site Owner ASF/CHarger
1 - 25	\$140
26 - 50	\$120
51 - 75	\$105
76-100	\$95
101+	\$80
DCFC No. of Chargers	
1	\$900
3+	\$775